TERENNI TRIATLON 2024 - (Muzi)

O 00 N OO s W N e

WONNNRNNNNRNNNERR B B B B B B op
S © ® N O U & W N P O © ® N O Ul & W N B O

Kesl JiFi (1995)

Blaho Martin (1999)
Vit Ondfej (2004)
Cmunt Ondrej (2003)
Solc Filip (1985)

Skalka Jakub (1991)
Chudacdek Zdenék (1978)
Vrbata Jan (1986)

Netik Lukas (1988)
Hlavizria Antonin (1962)
Farda Petr (1973)
Bulava Frantisek (1966)
Foukal Libor (1977)
Strnad Petr (1964)
Pokorny Marek (1972)
Holub Vaclav (1983)
Dusek Karel (1996)
Vrba Ivo (1980)
Choleva Petr (1974)
Mach Milan (1967)
Krej¢i Milan (1977)
Fiala Ales (1966)
Jelinek Petr (1977)
Kodet Jaroslav (1979)
Cumpelik Marek (2001)
S¢erba Marek (1969)
ReFéabek JindFich (1980)

Vrchlavsky Bohuslav (1962)

Débnar Josef (2006)
ReZz Adam (2005)
Débnar Jan (1972)
Kolar Adam (1989)
Maté&jovi¢ Filip (2002)
Kodaf Lukas (1992)
Kulman Milan (1978)
Sedlar Jakub (1984)
Grebik Radim (2001)
Sneberger Jan (1985)

USK Akademik Cheb
TITAN TRILIFE
TriLion team

CYKLOFIT CYKLOLIVE TEAM

TTK Slavia V3 Plzeft
TT ASTRA Konopisté
SK RN HK

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

TT LOKO Beroun

2BWINNER TEAM

VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Triatlon Ceska Lipa

SK Slavia Praha

TTK Slavia VS Plzefi

CMC, z.s.
LABE TRI CLUB

KOME KLUB
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
KOME KLUB

Triatlon Plzeri

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Tri club Ceska Lipa
Novatop Lapierre
TITAN TRILIFE

TT Pfibram, z. s.

900,00 (6.)
870,00 (11.)
920,00 (4.)
880,00 (10.)
830,00 (20.)
810,00 (24.)
800,00 (25.)

798,00 (29.)
794,00 (39.)
790,00 (47.)
788,00 (50.)
950,00 (2.)
860,00 (15.)
850,00 (17.)

0,00 (54.)
797,00 (31.)
799,00 (26.)
791,00 (44.)

0,00 (.)
820,00 (21.)
0,00 (5.)

1000,00 (1.)

1000,00 (1.)

950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)
870,00 (9.)
890,00 (5.)
850,00 (15.)
830,00 (19.)
840,00 (17.)

810,00 (22.)

900,00 (4.)
860,00 (11.)

945,00 (5.)
903,00 (10.)
838,00 (20.)
882,00 (12.)
837,00 (21.)
833,00 (26.)
839,00 (19.)
834,00 (25.)
836,00 (23.)
818,00 (48.)
816,00 (51.)
826,00 (34.)
823,00 (38.)
814,00 (56.)
812,00 (62.)

935,00 (6.)

966,00 (4.)

822,00 (41.)
820,00 (45.)
824,00 (37.)
809,00 (78.)
828,00 (30.)
851,00 (16.)
832,00 (27.)

1050,00 (1.)

998,00 (2.)

1200,00 (28.)
1056,00 (45.)
1080,00 (40.)
950,00 (117.)
1020,00 (59.)
958,00 (90.)
1008,00 (64.)
953,00 (114.)
972,00(79.)
941,00 (159.)
940,00 (163.)
954,00 (112.)
952,00 (116.)
942,00 (158.)
937,00 (177.)
1104,00 (36.)
984,00 (76.)
956,00 (102.)
935,00 (205.)
947,00 (140.)
946,00 (143.)
944,00 (151.)
934,00 (212.)
960,00 (82.)
955,00 (104.)
936,00 (199.)
943,00 (155.)

0,00 (.)
1140,00 (30.)
1068,00 (44.)
1044,00 (48.)
1032,00 (54.)

950,00 (2.)
1000,00 (1.)

920,00 (4.)

880,00 (9.)
870,00 (16.)
860,00 (24.)

TRIATLON

terénni

&S
V

3150,00
2959,00
2838,00
2782,00
2777,00
2748,00
2737,00
2667,00
2658,00
2641,00
2640,00
2578,00
2569,00
2566,00
2537,00
2039,00
1916,00
1844,00
1806,00
1775,00
1769,00
1766,00
1764,00
1758,00
1757,00
1754,00
1745,00
1734,00
1728,00
1711,00
1652,00
1140,00
1068,00
1050,00
1044,00
1032,00
1000,00
998,00



Pejsa Jifi (1983)
Petiska Ondrej (1997)
Otahal Jakub (1977)
Filip Lukas (1976)
Cmunt Petr (1996)
Orner Zdenék (1956)
Smutek Miloslav (1952)
Moravecek Jan (2001)
Dufek David (1980)
Schoval Frantisek (1988)
Knejzlik Marek (1976)
Kubica Roman (1989)
Zlabek Pavel (1979)
Jindra Pavel (1978)
Smutek Matéj (1989)
Jirdk Karel (1973)
Novak Jan (1973)
Zajicek Petr (1974)
Vseticka Jan (2007)
Sedlar Daniel (2001)
Lebeda Petr (1975)
Dlouhy Vitek (2008)
Cibulka Stanislav (1981)
Houska Michal (1978)
Tupy Marek (1977)
Oppelt Michal (1983)
Vopat Milan (1961)
Slavata Tomas (1980)
Gergel Jan (2005)
Tobek Frantisek (1985)
Novak Dominik (1991)
Maleriak Filip (1990)
Graman Michal (1977)
Peter Tomas (1976)
Spi¢ak Roman (1993)
Skurek Viktor (1971)
Schwarz Daniel (1977)

Generovano dne 18.08.2025 03:11

SK RN HK

TriLion team
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM
CSG TRI TEAM
TriLion team

2BWINNER TEAM

Triatlon Slany

2BWINNER TEAM

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
4SPORTS TEAM

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

Triatlon Plzeri

IRON STARS BEROUN
TJ Sokol I. Smichov

TT ASTRA Konopisté
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
DELTA TEAM TRIATLON
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

ROAD2KONA

Alfa Tri Team

CMC, z.s.

2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
MOUNTAINTIME 4Ever
2BWINNER TEAM

796,00 (37.)
795,00 (38.)
793,00 (41.)
792,00 (43.)
789,00 (48.)
787,00 (53.)

924,00 (7.)
914,00 (8.)

893,00 (11.)

872,00 (14.)
861,00 (15.)

840,00 (18.)
835,00 (24.)
831,00 (28.)
830,00 (29.)
827,00 (31.)
825,00 (35.)
821,00 (44.)
819,00 (46.)
817,00 (50.)
815,00 (52.)
813,00 (61.)
811,00 (63.)
810,00 (66.)

996,00 (68.)
959,00 (85.)
949,00 (124.)
948,00 (129.)
938,00 (173.)
932,00 (217.)
931,00 (219.)

0,00(.)

900,00 (6.)

890,00 (8.)

996,00
959,00
949,00
948,00
938,00
932,00
931,00
924,00
914,00
900,00
893,00
890,00
890,00
880,00
872,00
861,00
850,00
840,00
840,00
835,00
831,00
830,00
827,00
825,00
821,00
819,00
817,00
815,00
813,00
811,00
810,00
796,00
795,00
793,00
792,00
789,00
787,00



