

TERÉNNÍ TRIATLON 2024 - (Muži)



#	Jméno	Klub	23.06.	13.07.	28.07.	09.08.	31.08.	Celkem
1	Kesl Jiří (1995)	USK Akademik Cheb	900,00 (6.)	1000,00 (1.)	945,00 (5.)	1200,00 (28.)	950,00 (2.)	3150,00
2	Blaho Martin (1999)	TITAN TRILIFE	870,00 (11.)	---	903,00 (10.)	1056,00 (45.)	1000,00 (1.)	2959,00
3	Vít Ondřej (2004)	TriLion team	920,00 (4.)	---	838,00 (20.)	1080,00 (40.)	---	2838,00
4	Cmunt Ondřej (2003)	CYKLOFIT CYKLOLIVE TEAM	880,00 (10.)	950,00 (2.)	882,00 (12.)	950,00 (117.)	---	2782,00
5	Šolc Filip (1985)		---	920,00 (3.)	837,00 (21.)	1020,00 (59.)	---	2777,00
6	Skalka Jakub (1991)		830,00 (20.)	870,00 (9.)	833,00 (26.)	958,00 (90.)	920,00 (4.)	2748,00
7	Chudáček Zdeněk (1978)	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	810,00 (24.)	890,00 (5.)	839,00 (19.)	1008,00 (64.)	---	2737,00
8	Vrbata Jan (1986)	TT ASTRA Konopiště	---	---	834,00 (25.)	953,00 (114.)	880,00 (9.)	2667,00
9	Netik Lukáš (1988)	SK RN HK	800,00 (25.)	850,00 (15.)	836,00 (23.)	972,00 (79.)	---	2658,00
10	Hlavizňa Antonín (1962)		---	830,00 (19.)	818,00 (48.)	941,00 (159.)	870,00 (16.)	2641,00
11	Farda Petr (1973)	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	---	840,00 (17.)	816,00 (51.)	940,00 (163.)	860,00 (24.)	2640,00
12	Bulava František (1966)	TT LOKO Beroun	798,00 (29.)	---	826,00 (34.)	954,00 (112.)	---	2578,00
13	Foukal Libor (1977)		794,00 (39.)	---	823,00 (38.)	952,00 (116.)	---	2569,00
14	Strnad Petr (1964)		790,00 (47.)	810,00 (22.)	814,00 (56.)	942,00 (158.)	---	2566,00
15	Pokorný Marek (1972)	2BWINNER TEAM	788,00 (50.)	---	812,00 (62.)	937,00 (177.)	---	2537,00
16	Holub Václav (1983)	VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM	---	---	935,00 (6.)	1104,00 (36.)	---	2039,00
17	Dušek Karel (1996)	TITAN TRILIFE	950,00 (2.)	---	966,00 (4.)	---	---	1916,00
18	Vrba Ivo (1980)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	860,00 (15.)	---	---	984,00 (76.)	---	1844,00
19	Choleva Petr (1974)		850,00 (17.)	---	---	956,00 (102.)	---	1806,00
20	Mach Milan (1967)	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	---	---	---	935,00 (205.)	840,00 (40.)	1775,00
21	Krejčí Milan (1977)	Triatlon Česká Lípa	---	---	822,00 (41.)	947,00 (140.)	---	1769,00
22	Fiala Aleš (1966)	SK Slavia Praha	---	---	820,00 (45.)	946,00 (143.)	---	1766,00
23	Jelínek Petr (1977)	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	---	820,00 (20.)	---	944,00 (151.)	---	1764,00
24	Kodet Jaroslav (1979)		0,00 (54.)	---	824,00 (37.)	934,00 (212.)	---	1758,00
25	Čumpelík Marek (2001)	CMC, z.s.	797,00 (31.)	---	---	960,00 (82.)	---	1757,00
26	Ščerba Marek (1969)	LABE TRI CLUB	799,00 (26.)	---	---	955,00 (104.)	---	1754,00
27	Řeřábek Jindřich (1980)		---	---	809,00 (78.)	936,00 (199.)	---	1745,00
28	Vrchlavský Bohuslav (1962)		791,00 (44.)	---	---	943,00 (155.)	---	1734,00
29	Děbnár Josef (2006)	KOME KLUB	0,00 (.)	900,00 (4.)	828,00 (30.)	---	---	1728,00
30	Rež Adam (2005)	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	---	860,00 (11.)	851,00 (16.)	0,00 (.)	---	1711,00
31	Děbnár Jan (1972)	KOME KLUB	820,00 (21.)	---	832,00 (27.)	---	---	1652,00
32	Kolář Adam (1989)		0,00 (5.)	---	---	1140,00 (30.)	---	1140,00
---	Matějovič Filip (2002)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	---	1068,00 (44.)	---	1068,00
---	Kočař Lukáš (1992)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	---	1050,00 (1.)	---	---	1050,00
---	Kulman Milan (1978)	Tri club Česká Lípa	---	---	---	1044,00 (48.)	---	1044,00
---	Sedlář Jakub (1984)	Novatop Papierre	---	---	---	1032,00 (54.)	---	1032,00
---	Grebík Radim (2001)	TITAN TRILIFE	1000,00 (1.)	---	---	---	---	1000,00
---	Šneberger Jan (1985)	TT Příbram, z. s.	---	---	998,00 (2.)	---	---	998,00

---	Pejša Jiří (1983)		---	---	---	996,00 (68.)	---	996,00
---	Petiška Ondřej (1997)	SK RN HK	---	---	---	959,00 (85.)	---	959,00
---	Otáhal Jakub (1977)		---	---	---	949,00 (124.)	---	949,00
---	Filip Lukáš (1976)	TriLion team	---	---	---	948,00 (129.)	---	948,00
43	Cmunt Petr (1996)	Triatlon Česká Lípa	---	---	0,00 (3.)	938,00 (173.)	---	938,00
---	Orner Zdeněk (1956)	TITAN TRILIFE	---	---	---	932,00 (217.)	---	932,00
---	Smutek Miloslav (1952)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	---	---	931,00 (219.)	---	931,00
---	Moraveček Jan (2001)	CSG TRI TEAM	---	---	924,00 (7.)	---	---	924,00
---	Dufek David (1980)	TriLion team	0,00 (.)	---	914,00 (8.)	0,00 (.)	---	914,00
---	Schoval František (1988)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	---	---	---	900,00 (6.)	900,00
---	Knejzlík Marek (1976)	Triatlon Česká Lípa	---	---	893,00 (11.)	---	---	893,00
---	Kubica Roman (1989)		890,00 (8.)	---	---	---	---	890,00
---	Žlábek Pavel (1979)	Triatlon Slaný	---	---	---	---	890,00 (8.)	890,00
---	Jindra Pavel (1978)		---	880,00 (6.)	---	---	---	880,00
---	Smutek Matěj (1989)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	---	872,00 (14.)	---	---	872,00
---	Jiráček Karel (1973)	Triatlon Česká Lípa	---	---	861,00 (15.)	---	---	861,00
---	Novák Jan (1973)		---	---	---	---	850,00 (39.)	850,00
---	Zajíček Petr (1974)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	840,00 (19.)	---	---	---	---	840,00
---	Všetička Jan (2007)		---	---	840,00 (18.)	0,00 (.)	---	840,00
---	Sedlar Daniel (2001)	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	---	---	835,00 (24.)	---	---	835,00
---	Lebeda Petr (1975)		---	---	831,00 (28.)	---	---	831,00
---	Dlouhý Vítek (2008)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	830,00 (29.)	---	---	830,00
---	Cibulka Stanislav (1981)	IRON STARS BEROUN	---	---	827,00 (31.)	---	---	827,00
---	Houška Michal (1978)	TJ Sokol I. Smíchov	---	---	825,00 (35.)	---	---	825,00
---	Tupý Marek (1977)	TT ASTRA Konopiště	---	---	821,00 (44.)	---	---	821,00
---	Oppelt Michal (1983)	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	---	---	819,00 (46.)	---	---	819,00
---	Vopat Milan (1961)	DELTA TEAM TRIATLON	---	---	817,00 (50.)	---	---	817,00
---	Slavata Tomáš (1980)	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	---	---	815,00 (52.)	---	---	815,00
---	Gergel Jan (2005)	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	---	---	813,00 (61.)	---	---	813,00
---	Tobek František (1985)	ROAD2KONA	---	---	811,00 (63.)	---	---	811,00
---	Novák Dominik (1991)		---	---	810,00 (66.)	---	---	810,00
---	Maleňák Filip (1990)	Alfa Tri Team	796,00 (37.)	---	---	---	---	796,00
---	Graman Michal (1977)	CMC, z.s.	795,00 (38.)	---	---	0,00 (.)	---	795,00
---	Peter Tomáš (1976)	2BWINNER TEAM	793,00 (41.)	---	---	---	---	793,00
---	Špičák Roman (1993)	TITAN TRILIFE	792,00 (43.)	---	---	---	---	792,00
---	Škurek Viktor (1971)	MOUNTAINTIME 4Ever	789,00 (48.)	---	---	---	---	789,00
---	Schwarz Daniel (1977)	2BWINNER TEAM	787,00 (53.)	---	---	---	---	787,00

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 16:08